TIME OF EVENT

TIME FOR
MOBILE CLINIC

ADDRESS

Family Day

Southside Back
in the Day

Selby Jazz Festival

Open Streets
West Broadway

Wayman AME Church

Hmong Resource Fair

Free Fresh Food and
Clothing Distribution

8/24/2019

8/31/2019

9/14/2019

9/14/2019

9/21/2019

10/5/2019

10/12/2019

12PM to 3PM

10AM to 3PM

11AM to 8PM

11AM to 5PM

11AM to 3PM

10AM to 2PM

10AM to 12PM

11AM

9SAM

No Mobile Clinic
for this event

10AM

10AM

9AM

9SAM

Oliver and Penn Ave N

701 E 39th Street,
Minneapolis, MN 55407

921 Selby Ave. St. Paul, MN 55104

West Broadway, From
Penn to Lyndale

1221 7th Ave. N,
Minneapolis, MN 55411

Community School of Excellence, 270
Larpenteur Ave. W, St. Paul, MN 55113

FMBC
3355 4th Street North
Minneapolis, MN



