EVENT	DATE	TIME OF EVENT	TIME FOR MOBILE CLINIC	ADDRESS
Family Day	8/24/2019	12PM to 3PM	11AM	Oliver and Penn Ave N
Southside Back in the Day	8/31/2019	10AM to 3PM	9AM	701 E 39th Street, Minneapolis, MN 55407
Selby Jazz Festival	9/14/2019	11AM to 8PM	No Mobile Clinic for this event	921 Selby Ave. St. Paul, MN 55104
Open Streets West Broadway	9/14/2019	11AM to 5PM	10AM	West Broadway, From Penn to Lyndale
Wayman AME Church	9/21/2019	11AM to 3PM	10AM	1221 7th Ave. N, Minneapolis, MN 55411
Hmong Resource Fair	10/5/2019	10AM to 2PM	9AM	Community School of Excellence, 270 Larpenteur Ave. W, St. Paul, MN 55113
Free Fresh Food and Clothing Distribution	10/12/2019	10AM to 12PM	9AM	FMBC 3355 4th Street North Minneapolis, MN